East Haddon Parish Council Asset Register reviewed May 2025

Assets are defined as land, buildings, vehicles, plant and equipment with a

value in excess of £1,000.

Playing field lease
Village Hall Deed
Parish Council Field
Cemetery

Street lights

Church wall

Bus shelter

War Memorial
Thatched water pump
Speed indicator device
Lap Top PC &printer
Speed indicator device x2

Defibrillator Insured value
Handbells Insured value
Noticeboard

Bench

Noticeboard purchased March 2025

Location

Ravensthorpe Road
Mill Lane

Various

St Mary's church

St Mary's churchyard
Vicarage Lane
Portable

Clerk

1 Holdenby Road
1 Tilbury Road
Village Hall
Church

Main street
holdenby road
holdenby road
TOTAL

31st March 2023
£
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59801
19610
13074
10228
13074

400
5329

120800

31st March 2024
£
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1
59801
19610
13074
10228
13074

0

450
5329

1160
7900
740
640

132009

31st March 2025
£

_ O -

1
59801
19610
13074
10228
13074

0

450
5329

1160
7900
740
640
900
132909



