

East Haddon Parish Council Asset Register reviewed May 2025

Assets are defined as land, buildings, vehicles, plant and equipment with a value in excess of £1,000.

	Location	31st March 2023	31st March 2024	31st March 2025
		£	£	£
Playing field lease		1	1	1
Village Hall Deed		0	0	0
Parish Council Field	Ravensthorpe Road	1	1	1
Cemetery	Mill Lane	1	1	1
Street lights	Various	59801	59801	59801
Church wall	St Mary's church	19610	19610	19610
Bus shelter		13074	13074	13074
War Memorial	St Mary's churchyard	10228	10228	10228
Thatched water pump	Vicarage Lane	13074	13074	13074
Speed indicator device	Portable	0	0	0
Lap Top PC & printer	Clerk	400	450	450
Speed indicator device x2	1 Holdenby Road) 1 Tilbury Road)	5329	5329	5329
Defibrillator	Insured value	Village Hall	1	1160
Handbells	Insured value	Church		7900
Noticeboard		Main street		740
Bench		holdenby road		640
Noticeboard purchased March 2025		holdenby road		900
		TOTAL	120800	132009
				132909